Apartment D14

TOTAL INTERNAL AREA

ENTRANCE
LIVING/KITCHEN
MASTER SUITE
MASTER BATHROOM
BEDROOM 2
BATHROOM 2

TERRACE 1
TERRACE 2

POOL

(:) SPA, SAUNA & FITNESS CENTRE
NORTH UNDERNEATH OUTDOOR POOL

86.17m?

3.40m?
38.35m?
13.00m?
5.35m?
14.50m?
4.85m?

31.05m?
5.8 O0m?

RRACE 1

woGgGy

LIVING

wiees

KITCHEN

" ENTRANCE

MASTER
BATHROOM

BATHROOM 2

MASTER SUITE

BEDROOM 2

ARG

NORTH



