

Apartment D14

TOTAL INTERNAL AREA	86.17m²
ENTRANCE	3.40m²
LIVING/KITCHEN	38.35m²
MASTER SUITE	13.00m²
MASTER BATHROOM	5.35m²
BEDROOM 2	14.50m²
BATHROOM 2	4.85m²
TERRACE 1	31.05m²
TERRACE 2	5.8 0m²





